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8:00 AM

8:05AM

FRIDAY, JULY 14, 2023

Introduction and Welcome

Case Presentation

Interactive Sports Medicine Case Presentations

Robert Grumet, MD

Bailey Johnson, MD

Cory Smith, MD

8:35AM

8:40 AM

9:10 AM
9:25 AM

Distinguished Visiting Professor
Introduction
Understanding Rotator Cuff Tear & Repair

Discussion

Break

Robert Grumet, MD

Thay Q. Lee, MD

9:35 AM

9:40 AM

9:55 AM

10:10 AM

Arthroplasty
Introduction

Low Rates of Perioperative Complications in Direct Anterior Total Hip Arthroplasty
Regardless of Patient Body Mass Index

Lower Incidence of Early Prosthetic Joint Infection in Total Knee Arthroplasty with
all Polyethylene Tibial Components

Arthroplasty Discussion

Nader Nassif, MD

Andrew Hagar, MD

Mark Cubberly, MD

10:25 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM
10:55 AM

Health Policy and Management

Introduction

The Incidence of Preoperative Anxiety Prior to Orthopedic Surgery
Health Policy and Management Discussion

Break
Orthopedic Sports Medicine

Vanessa Glotzbach, MBA

Christopher Haddad, MBA

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

11:25 PM

11:40 PM

11:55 PM

12:05 PM

12:30 PM

Introduction

Effects of Percutaneous Ultrasonic Treatment on Rotator Cuff Tendinosis of the
Shoulder

Outcomes After Total Shoulder Replacement with Spherical Head and Glenoid Inlay

Quadriceps Autograft vs. Bone-Patellar Tendon-Bone Autograft in Anterior Cruciate
Ligament Reconstruction and Association with Return to OR for Arthrofibrosis

Radiographs have a Low Diagnostic Accuracy for Pincer Lesions Compared to 3D CT
Reconstructions in Femoroacetabular Impingement Syndrome

Orthopedic Sports Medicine Discussion

Closing Remarks & Adjourn

Brent Davis, MD
Robert Grumet, MD

Akash Trivedi, MD

Bryan Perkins, MD

Bailey Johnson, MD

Cory Smith, MD

Robert Grumet, MD



