



Research • Education • Community Outreach

FRIDAY, JULY 14, 2023		
8:00 AM	Introduction and Welcome	Robert Grumet, MD
	Case Presentation	
0.05484	Interactive Sports Medicine Case Presentations	Bailey Johnson, MD
8:05AM		Cory Smith, MD
	Distinguished Visiting Professor	
8:35 AM	Introduction	Robert Grumet, MD
8:40 AM	Understanding Rotator Cuff Tear & Repair	Thay Q. Lee, MD
9:10 AM	Discussion	
9:25 AM	Break	
	Arthroplasty	
9:35 AM	Introduction	Nader Nassif, MD
9:40 AM	Low Rates of Perioperative Complications in Direct Anterior Total Hip Arthroplasty Regardless of Patient Body Mass Index	Andrew Hagar, MD
9:55 AM	Lower Incidence of Early Prosthetic Joint Infection in Total Knee Arthroplasty with all Polyethylene Tibial Components	Mark Cubberly, MD
10:10 AM	Arthroplasty Discussion	
	Health Policy and Management	
10:25 AM	Introduction	Vanessa Glotzbach, MBA
10:30 AM	The Incidence of Preoperative Anxiety Prior to Orthopedic Surgery	Christopher Haddad, MBA
10:45 AM	Health Policy and Management Discussion	
10:55 AM	Break	
	Orthopedic Sports Medicine	
11:05 AM	Introduction	Brent Davis, MD Robert Grumet, MD
11:10 AM	Effects of Percutaneous Ultrasonic Treatment on Rotator Cuff Tendinosis of the Shoulder	Akash Trivedi, MD
11:25 PM	Outcomes After Total Shoulder Replacement with Spherical Head and Glenoid Inlay	Bryan Perkins, MD
11:40 PM	Quadriceps Autograft vs. Bone-Patellar Tendon-Bone Autograft in Anterior Cruciate Ligament Reconstruction and Association with Return to OR for Arthrofibrosis	Bailey Johnson, MD
11:55 PM	Radiographs have a Low Diagnostic Accuracy for Pincer Lesions Compared to 3D CT Reconstructions in Femoroacetabular Impingement Syndrome	Cory Smith, MD
12:05 PM	Orthopedic Sports Medicine Discussion	
12:30 PM	Closing Remarks & Adjourn	Robert Grumet, MD